SYLVANIA

Raiden 3-21klm/Kalani Post Top Adaptor 60mm
2824175

CEch

Features

* Post top adapter for 60mm diameter poles,
compatible with 3/8/12/21 kim Raiden and all Kalani.

Weight: 2.9kg.
Product Overview
Product name Raiden 3-21klm/Kalani Post Top Adaptor 60mm
Technology Accessory
ETIM Class EC002557
Product EAN number 5025768241750
Warranty 5 years
Technical drawings
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SYLVANIA

Raiden 3-21klm/Kalani Post Top Adaptor 60mm

2824175

GENERAL DATA

Product name
Technology
ETIM Class
Warranty

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control gear required

PHYSICAL DATA

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Weight (kg)

PACKAGING

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp
Dry applications use only
Suitable for household illumination

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed:16.12.2021

Raiden 3-21klm/Kalani Post Top Adaptor 60mm

Accessory
EC002557
5 years

No

290
120
29

5025768241750
31.0

13.0

12.0
15025768241757
2

32.5

28.0

14.0

No
No
No

Light your world

Page 2 of 2



